
KINDER AM ROUTE 23

bus stop AM PM

molino dr @ burning tree dr 7:40 AM 12:20 PM

la paz dr @ molino dr 7:42 AM 12:23 PM

la paz dr @ hughes rd 7:44 AM 12:24 PM

pebble beach dr @ arrowhead dr (at the park) 7:47 AM 12:27 PM

trinidad dr @ riviera dr 7:50 AM 12:30 PM

yates rd @ westwood dr 7:59 AM 12:33 PM

yates rd @ bel air dr 8:01 AM 12:35 PM

oakmont dr @ milburn pl 8:04 AM 12:37 PM

burning tree dr @ black fence 8:05 AM 12:39 PM

burning tree dr @ kingswood dr 8:06 AM 12:41 PM

burning tree dr @ tamarack dr 8:08 AM 12:43 PM

KINDER AM ROUTE 25

bus stop AM PM

rodeo dr @ lorene dr 7:49 AM 12:20 PM

hesperia rd @ sunhill dr 7:58 AM 12:25 PM

woodland dr @ crestview dr 8:03 AM 12:30 PM

rodeo dr @ hughes rd (w) 7:50 AM 12:35 PM

rodeo dr @ hughes rd (e) 7:52 AM 12:36 PM

KINDER AM ROUTE 26

bus stop AM PM

desert knolls dr @ villa dr 7:38 AM 12:20 PM

center st @ verde st (center street park) 7:43 AM 12:23 PM

hesperia rd @ monte vista st 7:45 AM 12:25 PM

hesperia rd @ b st 7:47 AM 12:27 PM

b st @ 8th st 7:49 AM 12:29 PM

e st @ riviera st 8:00 AM 12:35 PM

DEL REY KINDER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Thursday, August 16th, 2018


